Finisar WuXi Inc.
Lot Z3-1, Wuxi Export Processing Zone, Wuxi New District, WuXi,
Jiangsu Province, China 214028
Main: +86-510-68007800    Fax: +86-510-68007900
Finisar Corporation
1308 Moffett Park Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089-1133, USA
Main: (408) 548-1000   Fax:  (408)543-0083
Email: sales@finisar.com    Website: www.finisar.com

         LC connector front panel
Dimensions (Unit: inch)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FWSF-OADM-1-47       Single Wavelength (1471 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-49       Single Wavelength (1491 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-51       Single Wavelength (1511 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-53       Single Wavelength (1531 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-55       Single Wavelength (1551 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-57       Single Wavelength (1571 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-59       Single Wavelength (1591 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-61        Single Wavelength (1611 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, SC connectors
Finisar WuXi Inc.
Lot Z3-1, Wuxi Export Processing Zone, Wuxi New District, WuXi,
Jiangsu Province, China 214028
Main: +86-510-68007800    Fax: +86-510-68007900
Finisar Corporation
1308 Moffett Park Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089-1133, USA
Main: (408) 548-1000   Fax:  (408)543-0083
Email: sales@finisar.com    Website: www.finisar.com
Mar. 15 Rev D
FWSF-OADM-1-47-LC   Single Wavelength (1471 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-49-LC   Single Wavelength (1491 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-51-LC   Single Wavelength (1511 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-53-LC   Single Wavelength (1531 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-55-LC   Single Wavelength (1551 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-57-LC   Single Wavelength (1571 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-59-LC   Single Wavelength (1591 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
FWSF-OADM-1-61-LC   Single Wavelength (1611 nm) Optical Add/Drop MUX Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, LC connectors
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fiber Optic Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Finisar manufacturer: